

meat

Beef sirloin	35
Beef sirloin, vanilla carrots and Cynar sauce	
Allergens 7 - 8 - 9 - 10 - 12	
Honey-glazed duck breast	30
Honey-glazed duck breast, braised Belgian endive, orange and Chartreuse	
Allergens 6 - 7 - 9 - 12	
Beef carpaccio	25
Beef carpaccio, foie gras, pain-brioche, mixed greens and Worcestershire sauce	
Allergens 1 - 5 - 6 - 7 - 8 - 10 - 12	
Veal tartare	22
Veal tartare, watermelon, lime and Italian Vacche Rosse Parmesan cheese	
Allergens 10 - 12	
Pappardella ripiena	20
Pappardelle pasta stuffed with braised beef, butter and sage	
Allergens 1 - 3 - 7 - 9 - 12	

fish

Grilled sea bass	40
Grilled sea bass, pak-choi, mixed mushrooms and Franciacorta sauce	
Allergens 4 - 6 - 7 - 12	
Grilled squid	30
Grilled squid, lemon chickpea hummus, yellow cherry tomatoes, basil, Calabrian 'Nduja and Garda lemon	
Allergens 4 - 5 - 8 - 11 - 12 - 14	
Mediterranean amberjack sashimi	25
Mediterranean amberjack sashimi, kiwi, mint and lime	
Allergens 4 - 8	
Spaghettoni with garlic and oil	25
Spaghettoni pasta with garlic, oil, chilli pepper and shrimp tartare	
Allergens 1 - 2 - 8	
Seafood risotto	45
Seafood risotto, basil, mussels and sheep milk cream	
Allergens 2 - 4 - 7 - 12 - 14	

vegetables

Selection of cheeses	20
Selection of local and Italian cheeses according to market, season and availability	
Allergens 1 - 3 - 7 - 8 - 10	
Italian aubergine Parmigiana	22
Italian aubergine Parmigiana, its sauces and crispy wholemeal crouton	
Allergens 1 - 7 - 9 - 12	
Pacchero pasta with Pecorino romano cheese	25
Pacchero pasta with Pecorino romano cheese, black pepper and cinnamon	
Allergens 1 - 7	
Apulian burrata caprese	20
Apulian burrata caprese, mixed summer tomatoes and nectarine	
Allergens 7	
Fondant egg	25
Bagoss cheese mousse and trifled chanterelle mushrooms	
Allergens 3 - 7 - 8	

• MENU •

Lerive

Rock

• GOURMET BISTROT •

SIDE dishes

Mixed seasonal salad with Garda lemon citronette	9
Allergens 1 - 7	
Roasted new potatoes with mountain butter and herbs	9
Allergens 1 - 7	
Grilled seasonal baby vegetables with Le Sincette olive oil and Maldon salt	9
Allergens 1 - 3 - 7	
Truffled potato croquettes	9
Allergens 1 - 3 - 7	
Italian Panzanella with cherry tomatoes and Tropea red onion	9
Allergens 1 - 12	

GOURMET pizzas

SERVED IN 6 SLICES IDEAL FOR SHARING

Burrata and Parma ham	30	Salmon tartare and peach	35
San Marzano tomatoes, burrata stracciatella cheese "Il Bagnolo", 24-month Parma ham and Garda olive oil		Salmon tartare, peaches, burrata stracciatella cheese "Il Bagnolo" and chives	
Type 1 flour and wholemeal flour		Type 1 flour and flavoured with Storo maize	
Allergens 1 - 7		Allergens 1 - 4 - 7	
Giovanna and 'Nduja	30	Ben Tonnato	30
San Marzano tomatoes, Bufala DOP cheese, Giovanna bacon, 'Nduja and olive powder		Tuna sauce, salad, veal with tuna sauce and its gravy	
Type 1 flour and wholemeal flour		Type 1 flour and flavoured with Storo maize	
Allergens 1 - 7		Allergens 1 - 3 - 4 - 9	
Carbonara	30	Cotto nel bosco	30
Pecorino romano cream cheese, crispy bacon, egg yolk and citrus pepper		Robiola cheese, cooked ham, mixed mushrooms and gravy's herb	
Type 1 flour and wholemeal flour		Type 1 flour and flavoured with Storo maize	
Allergens 1 - 3 - 7		Allergens 1 - 7 - 9	

List of ingredients considered to be allergens EU Regulation no. 1169/2011;

1. Cereals containing gluten (wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt, kamut)
2. Crustaceans and products containing crustaceans
3. Eggs and products containing eggs
4. Fish and products containing fish

5. Peanuts and products containing peanuts
6. Soy and products containing soy
7. Milk and dairy products (including lactose)
8. Nuts
9. Celery and products containing celery

10. Mustard and products containing mustard
11. Sesame seeds and products containing sesame seeds
12. Sulphur dioxide and sulphites
13. Lupin seeds and products containing lupin seeds
14. Molluscs and products containing molluscs